Section 4

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
™
39 1
AETURN
E@ FILTER \ /
H
I ]
42 ) - Y r. t—
\ ‘ ; 27 2’£\
86 ;'. <) / 84
= = s
43 a9 X
\ 4 - \ 3
N\
81/ 212019
22.23,24 8

] 16,17 |82 7
13
Lva \ 5
e[ 7] 82
15
57 51

6?\\ - "HE 18 I 1 : 7
\ N ‘ . _ 7 . . 1 6,1 7 _ .
14
SUCTION ) 3 LEFT
/ FILTER 58 87 MOTOR

N / 2 e L 609

\ \\ 69 / \q—‘
\ 66 55 Cl 2. — %
56,60, 57 34

10
61.62.63 \
55 , ]
73 _
65 . / )

N
.\\

~J

1]

70,71

1
o T l\\) }
BRAKE E\\\ J \ J
" //H 7N et 79/ g
7B 76 g4 28

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY
4-28



Paris

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

ITEM [NOTES |PART NUMBEA QTY | DESCRIFTION
Hydraulic System
i 585304 2 | Torgue Hub (Spacify S/N)
2 607215 2 | Adapter
3 7218 2  Motor
4 589146 1 | Hose
5 589145 1 1 Hase
6 A74-4 1 | Nut
7 ABS-12 4 | Adapter
B 589061 1 | Hose
9 Al44-4 1 | Adapter
10 587043 1 | Hose
11 589147 1 | Hose
12 5601077 1 | Adapter
13 589148 1 [ Hose
14 7085 1 | Pump
15 6080771 £ | Adapter
16 A102-56 2 } Reducer
17 A28-12 2 | Adapter
18 5601077 1 | Adapter
19 589053 1| Aux. Purnp
20 5601075 1 | Adapter
21 5601298 1 | Adapter
22 500159 2 | Capscrew, 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HHCS
23 5000586 5 [ Lockwasher, 3/8
24 6080613 2 | SAE Washer, 3/8
25 589036 1 | Hose
26 589124 1 | Hose
27 589152 1 | Hose
28 589045 1 | Hose
29 587179 1] Pug
30 500698 1 1 Adapter
31 A13-12 1 | Adapter
32 525274 11 Adapter
34 589046 1 | Hose
35 400515 1 1 Adapter
36 A13-16 1 | Adapter
37 587017 1 | Manifold
38 400200 2 | Adapter
59 589040 1 ] Hose
40 587072 1 | Hose
41 5600496 1 | Adapter
42 587066 1 | Hose
43 7026 1 1Tank
51 AZB-6 1 | Adapter
55 A1B-67 1 | Adapter
56 500071 2 | Lockwasher, 1/4
57 ABO-20 3 | Adapler
58 589054 1 | Hose
I 59 588055 1 | Hose

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY

4-29



Section 4

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - continued

DESCRIPTION
Hydraulic System - continued

o
2

ITEM [NOTES |PART NUMBER

60 588123 2 | Capscrew, 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 HHCS
61 587053 2 | Spacer
62 500071 4 | Lockwasher, 1/4
63 500070 4 | Nut, 1/4-20
64 5601058 2 | Adapter
65 550324 2 | Coil
66 587152 1 | Eiement
67 587151 1 | Filter Head
68 5B8B063 1 | Hose
69 587029 1 | Cylinder, Throttle
70 500447 4 | Lockwasher, 5/16
71 335 4 | Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS
72 E1506-2-4 1 | Adapter
73 585006 1 | Valve Body
74 588007 2 { Spool
75 6080566 2| Cap
76 AB5-51 1 | Adapter
78 500003 3 | Capscrew, 3/B-16 x 3/4 HHCS
79 588044 1 | Hose -
81 589034 1 | Hose
- B2 607215 2 { Adapter
83 587158 1 | O-ring
B4 5871556 2 | O-ring
85 589150 1 | Hose, Crossover
BG 588148 1 | Hose
87 7264 1 | Ball Valve

‘ LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY
4-30



	Hydraulic System.pdf
	Hydraulic System-2.pdf
	Hydraulic System-3.pdf

